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      Number Bikeway Name  Total Miles       Ranking
 Alton Bike Path  1    
 American Bottoms Trail North 5
 American Bottoms Trail South 8
 Arlington/Mounds Connector 3
 Bethalto Connector 7
 Bicentennial/Belleview/Memorial Corridor 5
  3
  4
 Eagle Points Trail 3
 Engle Creek/College Road Bike Trail 6
 Gordon Moore Connector 5
 Highland Connector Trail 13
 Jaycee Connector Trail 1
 Lock 27 Trail Crossing 1
 Longacre Corridor 6
 MCT Nickel Plate Trail 9
 MetroLink Bike Trail East 8
 MetroLink Bike Trail West 11
 Milburn School Trail 10
 Mounds Heritage Trail 5
 Prairie du Pont Trail 10
 Richland Creek Trail 3
 Schoolhouse Trail Connector 2
 Schranz/Old Collinsville/Huntsville Road Trails 4
 SWIC to Mascoutah Trail 9
 Scott-Troy Trail South Extension 5
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Total Trail Miles                                                               147

Priority

25

6

24

10

15

4

12

5

11

1

C C

Sauget

roo ins

ro

St. Jacob

na

Alhambra

New Douglas

n

ILLINOIS

MISSOURI

22

26

21
17

18

3

8

7
19

20

1323

14

9

2

16

n

Be

e

Glen a

Edw

de

Existing Trail

Priority 3 Trail

Priority 2 Trail

Trail Under Design

Existing On Road Connector

Existing Park

Trail Under Construction

Proposed Trail by Others

Priority 1 Trail

LEGEND

9


